
Competition Fred Cowell Handicap Round Semi-Final Referee Bill Farthing

Date Friday 5th May 2023 Best of 1 Marker Phil Parkin

Frame 1 Start Time 7:00 pm End Time 7:40 pm Recorder Phil Parkin

Player
Name Ben Deller Score 1 Player

Name Dave Teboul Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 0 Handicap 50
+5 5 5 1 0 51
1 1 6 1 1 52
1 1 7 +7 1 59

1 7 1 7 1 6 23 30 1 1 60

1 5 6 36 1 7 8 68
1 1 37
1 4 1 6 43

1 7 8 51

1 7 2 3 4 5 6 7 35 86

Frame 2 Start Time 7:50 pm End Time 8:15 pm

Player
Name Lee Brookes Score 0 Player

Name Kevin Robinson Score 1
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 23 Handicap 21
1 1 24 1 1 22
1 1 25 1 1 23
1 1 26 1 1 24

1 5 6 32 1 1 25

1 1 33 +4 29
1 7 1 9 38
+4 42
+6 48
1 7 8 56
1 1 57

1 4 5 62

1 4 2 7 69

Visit Details Key:
1 7 1 5 Red Black Red Blue +4 Points received from Foul or Miss


